The following list of lift/pump station operators is for informational purposes only. The City of
Jacksonville makes no claims that the list is all inclusive or current. You do not have to hire
someone from this list. The City of Jacksonville does not endorse nor recommend any of these
companies or individuals. It is your responsibility to check the credentials of the operator to

ensure that they are currently in compliance with the City of Jacksonville’s Environmental
Protection Board Rule 3.405 A. 3.

A-1 Waste
(904) 786-6700
dyanne@alwastemgmt.com

ASAP
(904) 346-1266
asapdean@gmail.com

B.T. Pump
(904) 292-9798
contact@btpump.org

Budget Utilities
(904) 783-6401
budgetutil@yahoo.com

Certified/Metro Rooter
(904) 695-1911
mike@metrorooter.com

Champion Septic
(904) 838-8057
pumpr@comcast.net

Commercial Mechanical Solutions
(502) 693-2252
cms@windstream.net

Consolidated Utilities
(904) 249-8080
conut@comcast.net

Custom Pump and Controls
(904) 858-9605
r.smith@custompump.com

David Gray Plumbing
(904) 724-7211
tfarmer@davidgrayonline.com

Florida Pump Services
(904) 269-0202

Mj.easterling@floridapumpservice.com

George A. Israel, Jr. Inc.
(904) 355-7867
adamc@gaiinc.com

Gruhn May, Inc.
(904) 838-6583
ogruhn@gruhnmay.com

Interstate Environmental Services
(904) 268-1165
ies.1977@yahoo.com

Jax Utilities Management, Inc.
(904) 779-5733
KMJ@jaxum.com

Kellows Rapid Response Plumbing
(904) 247-6530
rapidresponseplumbing@earthlink.net

Lesco Restorations, Inc.
(888) 558-2660
hd@lesco.net Attn: Suzanne

Master Plumbing
(904) 744-9138
mstplm90@aol.com

McKendree’s Plumbing
(904) 387-5156
clayton@mckendreesplumbing.com

O. E. Smith’s & Sons
(904) 765-3511
tracy@oesmiths.us

Pro-San Pumping Solutions, LLC
(904) 446-5026
prosanpumpingsolutions@yahoo.com

Riley & Co.
(407) 265-9963
k.hawkins@rileyandco.com
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Rolland Reash Plumbing Inc.
(904) 260-7059
rollandplumbing@gmail.com

Roto-Rooter Services Company
(904) 354-7321
Robert.Farr@rrs.com

Sunshine Utility Services
(904) 891-9584
Sunshineutil@windstream.net

Superior Service Techs, LLC
(407) 552- 8272
Barajaseliasl@gmail.com

Tom Hunter, Inc.
(904) 757-7319
tomhunterinc@yahoo.com

Two Fold Water Engineering, Inc.
(352) 475-2248
twofoldwater@gmail.com

U S Water Corp
(904) 334- 0428
handerson@uswatercorp.net

W. W. Gay Mechanical Contractor, Inc.
(904) 394-7628
mwilkerson@wwgmc.com

Water Resource Technologies
(855) 978-7867
flombardi@wrtlic.com

Weeks Utility Services
(904) 355-9116
rwutility@aol.com
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